1118
DISTRIBUTION POLES
CONTAINS
1118-09     POLES - WOOD 35FT
1118-10     POLES - WOOD 40FT AND ABOVE
1118-12     POLES - FIBERGLASS
1118-13     POLES - STEEL GALVANIZED
1118-14     POLES - STEEL WEATHERING

*ESTIMATED
#NOTE: EMBEDMENT DEPTH MAY NEED TO VARY DEPENDING ON SOIL
TYPE.  SOME AREAS IN THE AUSTIN ENERGY SERVICE TERRITORY
REQUIRE DEEPER EMBEDMENT (REQUIRING  A TALLER POLE),
NON-TYPICAL BACKFILL REQUIREMENTS, OR FURTHER ANALYSIS.
CONTACT DESIGN WITH ANY QUESTIONS.
60"
REV_DATE: SHEET:
SECTION:
04/01/26
POLES, HARDWARE, AND FRAMING
DISTRIBUTION POLES
POLES - STEEL GALVANIZED
1118-13
1 OF 1
40 LD-2 7 994 9 14.5 11181301 PSG40-2
40 LD-4 7.5 1127 10 16.7 11181302 PSG40-4
40 LD-6 8 1367 10 17.7 11181303 PSG40-6
40 LD-8 8.5 1617 10 18.7 11181304 PSG40-8
40 LD-10 9 1752 11 20.6 11181305 PSG40-10
45 LD-2 7.5 1015 9 15.1 11181306 PSG45-2
45 LD-4 8 1305 10 17.5 11181307 PSG45-4
45 LD-6 8.5 1587 10 18.6 11181308 PSG45-6
45 LD-8 9 1881 10 19.7 11181309 PSG45-8
45 LD-10 9.5 2045 11 21.8 11181310 PSG45-10
50 LD-2 8 1202 9 15.3 11181311 PSG50-2
50 LD-4 8.5 1382 10 17.8 11181312 PSG50-4
50 LD-6 9 1675 10 18.9 11181313 PSG50-6
50 LD-8 9.5 1981 10 20.1 11181314 PSG50-8
50 LD-10 10 2173 11 22.4 11181315 PSG50-10
50 LD-MOD 10 3385 16 34 11181391 PSG50-MOD
55 LD-2 8.75 1355 9 15.9 11181316 PSG55-2
55 LD-4 9.25 1562 10 18.6 11181317 PSG55-4
55 LD-6 9.75 1899 10 19.9 11181318 PSG55-6
55 LD-8 10.25 2251 10 21.1 11181319 PSG55-8
55 LD-10 10.75 2475 11 22.4 11181320 PSG55-10
55 LD-MOD 10.75 3949 16 37 11181392 PSG55-MOD
60 LD-2 9.25 1515 9 16.5 11181321 PSG60-2
60 LD-4 9.75 1750 10 19.4 11181322 PSG60-4
60 LD-6 10.25 2133 10 20.8 11181323 PSG60-6
60 LD-8 10.75 2535 10 22.1 11181324 PSG60-8
60 LD-10 11.25 2793 11 24.8 11181325 PSG60-10
60 LD-MOD 11.25 5234 18 35 11181393 PSG60-MOD
65 LD-2 10 1681 9 17.1 11181326 PSG65-2
65 LD-4 10.5 1946 10 20.1 11181327 PSG65-4
65 LD-6 11 2378 10 21.7 11181328 PSG65-6
65 LD-8 11.5 2832 10 23.1 11181329 PSG65-8
65 LD-10 12 3127 11 25.9 11181330 PSG65-10
65 LD-MOD 12 5703 18 35.25 11181394 PSG65-MOD
70 LD-2 10.5 1852 9 17.8 11181331 PSG70-2
70 LD-4 11 2148 10 20.9 11181332 PSG70-4
70 LD-6 11.5 2633 10 22.7 11181333 PSG70-6
70 LD-8 12 3143 10 24.1 11181334 PSG70-8
70 LD-10 12.5 3480 11 27.1 11181335 PSG70-10
70 LD-MOD 12.5 6642 22 36 11181393 PSG70-MOD
75 LD-2 11 2244 9 18.4 11181336 PSG75-2
75 LD-4 11.5 2592 10 21.7 11181337 PSG75-4
75 LD-6 12 3203 10 23.51 11181338 PSG75-6
75 LD-8 12.5 3873 10 25.1 11181339 PSG75-8
75 LD-10 13 4290 11 28.3 11181340 PSG75-10
80 LD-2 11.5 2431 9 19.0 11181341 PSG80-2
80 LD-4 12 2813 10 22.51 11181342 PSG80-4
80 LD-6 12.5 3482 10 24.5 11181343 PSG80-6
80 LD-8 13 4214 10 26.1 11181344 PSG80-8
80 LD-10 13.5 4675 10.5 29.51 11181345 PSG80-10
85 LD-2 12.5 2624 9 19.6 11181346 PSG85-2
85 LD-4 13 3041 10 23.31 11181347 PSG85-4
85 LD-6 13.5 3771 10 25.3 11181348 PSG85-6
85 LD-8 14 4569 10 27.11 11181349 PSG85-8
85 LD-10 14.5 5077 10.5 30.7 11181350 PSG85-10
90 LD-2 13 2823 9 20.31 11181351 PSG90-2
90 LD-4 13.5 3278 10 24.11 11181352 PSG90-4
90 LD-6 14 4071 10 26.2 11181353 PSG90-6
90 LD-8 14.5 4936 10 28.11 11181354 PSG90-8
90 LD-10 15 5494 10.5 31.9 11181355 PSG90-10
95 LD-2 13.5 3053 9 20.9 11181356 PSG95-2
95 LD-4 14 3553 10 24.81 11181357 PSG95-4
95 LD-6 14.5 4422 10 27.1 11181358 PSG95-6
95 LD-8 15 5375 10 29.11 11181359 PSG95-8
95 LD-10 15.5 5996 10.5 33.1 11181360 PSG95-10
100 LD-2 14 3265 9 21.5 11181361 PSG100-2
100 LD-4 14.5 3805 10 25.61 11181362 PSG100-4
100 LD-6 15 4743 10 27.91 11181363 PSG100-6
100 LD-8 15.5 5769 10 30.1 11181364 PSG100-8
100 LD-10 16 6445 10.5 34.3 11181365 PSG100-10
105 LD-2 14.5 3483 9 22.1 11181366 PSG105-2
105 LD-4 15 4065 10 26.41 11181367 PSG105-4
105 LD-6 15.5 5074 10 28.91 11181368 PSG105-6
105 LD-8 16 6177 10 31.1 11181369 PSG105-8
105 LD-10 16.5 6909 10.5 35.51 11181370 PSG105-10
110 LD-2 15 3707 9 22.81 11181371 PSG110-2
110 LD-4 15.5 4332 10 27.2 11181372 PSG110-4
110 LD-6 16 5416 10 29.81 11181373 PSG110-6
110 LD-8 16.5 6599 10 32.1 11181374 PSG110-8
110 LD-10 17 7390 10.5 36.6 11181375 PSG110-10
120 LD-2 16.5 4180 9.5 24 11181376 PSG120-2
120 LD-4 17 4907 10.5 28.71 11181377 PSG120-4
120 LD-6 17.5 6152 10.6 31.51 11181378 PSG120-6
120 LD-8 18 7487 10.6 34.1 11181379 PSG120-8
120 LD-10 18.5 8410 11.1 39 11181380 PSG120-10
LG
(FT)
CLASS EMB
DEPTH